O R D E R I N G
O r d e r s  c a n  b e  p l a c e d
u s i n g  o u r  w e b  s h o p  o r
a l t e r n a t i v e l y  p l e a s e  p h o n e
s a l e s  o n  0 8 4 5  1 3 0  8 8 7 7  o r
0 2 0 8  9 7 9  7 2 7 4
Timing &
Scoring

TM.10.21 £21.10
Spare Batteries (each)
Type Code Reg Disc*
Fastime 0 & 01 TM.10.81 £1.70  £1.53
Fastime 1 TM.10.82 £1.70  £1.53
All Others TM.10.84 £1.70  £1.53
*Disc = Discount Price (See page 1)
from
£3.40
each
from
£4.10
each
from
£8.20
each
from
£10.20
each
from
£11.70
each
from
£16.50
each
from
£21.40
each
from
£21.10
each
Fastime 8
• Triple display
with 300 lap
memory and speed
conversion.
• Fastest, slowest and average lap or
speed calculation. Pacer and stroke
measurement, calendar and time with
alarm.
• Countdown and repeat or countdown and
up timer, water and shock resistant.
Battery life indicator.
Fastime 8 (each)
Code Price
TM.10.08 £28.30
from
£28.30
each
317